
Form 2 
CONTRACTOR RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY DISCLOSURE OF 

SUBCONTRACTORS, MATERIALMEN AND RENTAL  
EQUIPMENT SUPPLIERS 

 
 
 
GENERAL CONTRACTOR NAME ______________________________________ 
 
PROPERTY ADDRESS OR LEGAL ______________________________________ 
 
HOMEOWNER/PURCHASER NAMES ___________________________________ 
 
DATE _________________ 
 
 This written disclosure statement is provided by _____________________ (General 
Contractor) to ___________________________ (owners) pursuant to Idaho Code § 45-525(3).  
The following subcontractors, materialmen, and/or rental equipment suppliers have a direct 
contractual relationship with (General Contractor) and have supplied labor, materials, or rental 
equipment of a value in excess of $500 in connection with the work performed at the above-
referenced residential construction project. 
 
BUSINESS NAME BUSINESS ADDRESS TELEPHONE 

NUMBER 
1.   

2.   

3.   

4.   

5.   
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6.   

7.   

8.   

9.   

10.   

11.   

12.   

13.   

14.   

15.   

 
              
       General Contractor 
 
 
       By       
       Its        


